Ingredients & Allergens

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, WHEAT Flour, Corn Starch, Vegetable Fat:

Palm; Dexirose, Acid: Malic Acid; Apple Juice Concentrate, Acidity Regulafor:
Citric Acid; Flavouring, Humectant: Sorbitol; Emulsifier: Mono- and
Diglycerides of Fatty Acids; Colour: Brilliant Blue.

Nutritional Information

Energy 1590K], Energy 374Kcal, Fat 0.7g, of which saturates
0.5g, Carbohydrates 89g, of which sugars 64g, Fibre -g, Protein 3g, Salt
0.02g.



